18T DISTRIBUTION OF ALLOTMENT CALCULATIONS FAGE 1

SE6-0Z INDIAN TOWNSHIF SCHOOL ME1 C Qa/11/791 INSTRUCTIONAL AND RESIDENTIAL ALLOTMENT
* INSTRUCTIONAL WEIGHT WEIGHTED * BOARDING WEIGHT WEIGHTED % DORM WEIGHT WEIGHTED * WEIGHTED
* ADM FACTORS INST ADM = ADM FACTORS BRD ADM = ADM FACTORS DORM ADM * TATALS
BASIC FROGRAMS
KINDERGARTEN 14.00 1.00 14.00 14.00
GRADES 1 TO 3 &3.00 1.z20 75.60 00 1.40 .00 .00 1.40 . QO 76.60
GRADES 4 TO & 35.00 1.00 38.00 00 1.26 00 .00 1.258 00 38.00
GRADES 7 TO 2 15.00 1.20 18.00 00 1.2 00 Q0 1.25 .00 18.00
GRADEE 2 TO 1z ’ .00 1.30 .00 .00 1.25 .00 00 1.25 .00 .00
SUEBTOTALS 120.00 145,80 .00 .00 .00 00 145,40
SUFFPLEMENTAL PROGRAMS
BILINGUAL FROGRAM .00 20 .00 .00
INTENSE RESIDENT. GUID. .00 50 00 00 R=1v} .00 .00

GIFTED AND TALENTED PROGRAMS

K INDERGARTEN .00 1.00 Q0 00
GRADES 1 TO 2 .00 .80 .00 00
GRADES 4 TO & .00 1.00 .00 00
GRADES 7 TO 2 .00 .80 .00 .00
GRADESE % TO 1z .00 .70 .00 00
SUBTOTALS .00 .00 .00

EXCEPTIONAL CHILD PROGRAMS
#FULL-TIME HIGH SERVICE LEVEL

BLIND .00 3.00 .00 .00
DEAF . .00 3.00 .00 E .00
MENTALLY RETARDED 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
SEV/PROFOUNDLY RETARDED .00 3.00 .00 Q0
SEV EMOTIONALLY DISTUREED 7.00 3.00 21.00 21.00
SEVERELY MULTIHANDICAFPED .00 .00 .00 .00
SFECIFIC LEARNING DISAELE 4,00 1.00 4.00 4.00
RESIDENTIAL HANDICAFFED .00 .00 .00 .00 LBO .00 .00 .50 .00 .00
SUEBTOTALS 12.00 Z6.00 .00 .00 .00 00 245,00
*FPART-TIME MODERATE SERVICE LEVEL
EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED 1.00 .50 .80 50
HARD OF HEARING .00 25 .00 00
MENTALLY RETARDED .00 .50 .00 L00
MULTIHANDICAPFED Z.00 .50 1.00 1.00
ORTHOFEDICALLY IMFAIRED .00 .25 .00 .00
OTHER HEALTH IMFAIRED <00 .25 .00 .00
SPECIFIC LEARNING DISABLE 7.00 50 3.80 3.50
SPEECH IMPAIRED Z1.00 25 5.25 5.25
VISUALLY HANDICAFFED .00 25 .00 .00
RESIDENTIAL HANDICAFFED .00 .00 .00 .00 .25 .00 00 25 .00 .00
SUBTOTALS 21.00 10.25 .00 00 00 T W00 10.25
EXCEFTIONAL FROG TOTALS 43.00 36.25 .00 .00 .00 .00 B4 .25



15T DISTRITUTION OF ALLOTMENT CALCULATIONS CONTINUING FAGE 1
S55-0Z INDIAN TOWNSHIFP SCHOOL ME1 C 0&/11/%1 INSTRUCTIONAL AND RESIDENTIAL ALLOTMENT
* INSTRUCTIGNAL WEIGHT WEIGHTED * ROARDING WEIGHT WEIGHTED % DORM WEIGHT WEIGHTED * WEIGHTED
* ADM FACTORS INST ADM * ADM FACTORS ERD ADM = ADM FACTORS DORM ADM * TATALS
SMALL SCHOOL ADJUSTMENTS 00 .00 00 00

(100 - X) 7200 * X))
OR A FLAT 12.50 FOR LESS THAN 51 STUDENTS

WEIGHTED FPROGRAM TOTALS 131.85

THE BASE VALUE OF ONE UNIT 1S $Z:700.00. WHEN MULTIPLIED EY THE TOTAL
THE TOTAL UNADJUSTED INSTRUCTIONAL/RESIDENTIAL ALLOTMENT FOR THE SCHOOL
ROUNDED TO THE NEAREST $100.00

L00 .00 181,56
TOTAL WEIGHTED STUDENT UNITS 181,86

WEIGHTED STUDENT UNITS, INSTRUCTIONAL =====-=m=—mcmmmom
1s $4915000.00. AND RESIDENTIAL $4915000.00
ALLOTMENT ====-=-mmmmmemm



S55-0Z INDIAN TOWNESHIF SCHOOL

TRANSFORTATION
DAY STUDENTE
AVERAGE DAILY MILEAGE

RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS
TOTAL MILES TRANSFORTED
BIA TRANSFORTATION MILES

CHARTERED TRANSPORTATION COST

AIR TRANSFORTATION COST

THE TOTAL UNADJUSTED TRANSPORTATION IS $ Zé4q

THE UNADJUSTED BASIC ALLOTMENT
ROUNDED TO THE NEAREST $100.00

ADDITIONAL FUNDS

SCHOOL EBOARD EXPENSES

18T DISTRIBUTION 0OF ALLOTMENT CALCULATIONS
ME1 C 0&/11/791
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ADDITIONAL ALLOTMENT CALCULATIONS

=% z

(INSTRUCTIONAL/RESIDENTIAL + TRANSFORTATION) IS % 517+400.00

THE TOTAL ALLOTMENT FOR BUDGET 2100 SERIES IS S17400.00

THIS ALLOTMENT WAZ COMPUTED USING OCT-NOV FALL 1990

Q.00

531 400.00

I
o

517:400.00

Q.00

517+400.00



BASIC PROGRAMS
KINDERGARTEN
GRADES 1 TO
GRADES 4 TO
GRADES 7 TO
GRADEE ¢ TO

=0 o w

r

SUBTOTALS 1

SUFPLEMENTAL FPROGRAMS
EILINGUAL FROGRAM
INTENSE RESIDENT. GUID.

GIFTED AND TALENTED PROGRAMS

K INDERGARTEN
GRADES 1 TO
GRADES 4 TO
GRADES 7 TO
GRADEES ¥ TO

Lo UL T

3]

SUBTOTALS

EXCEFTIONAL CHILD FROGRAMS
*FULL-TIME HIGH SERVICE LEVEL
ELIND
DEAF
MENTALLY RETARDED
SEV/PROFOUNDLY RETARDED
SEV EMOTIONALLY DISTUREBED
SEVERELY MULTIHANDICAFFED
SPECIFIC LEARNING DISAELE
RESIDENTIAL HANDICAFFED

SUBTOTALS

*FPART-TIME MODERATE SERVICE L
EMOTIONALLY DISTUREED
HARD OF HEARING
MENTALLY RETARDED
MULTIHANDICAFFED
ORTHOPEDICALLY IMFAIRED
OTHER HEALTH IMFAIRED
SFECIFIC LEARNING DISAELE
SPEECH IMPAIRED
VISUALLY HANDICAFFED
RESIDENTIAL HANDICAFFED

SUETOTALS

EXCEFTIONAL FROG TOTALS

14.00
&3.00
22.00
15.00

.00

30.00

EVEL
1.00
.00
.00
Z.00
.00
.00
7.00
1,00
00
.00

1ST DISTRIBUTION OF ALLOTMENT CALCULATIONS

$27,200.00
$204,120.00
$102,400.00
$454+600.00
%.00

05/11/%1

EBOARDING WEIGHT ADJ ALLOT.

ADM FACTORS FOR PROGRAM

1.00
.30
1.00
22O
.70
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25
50
.50
“E5
25
B0
25
25
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$.00

$.00
$24,700.00
$.00
$5449700.00
$.00
$10,200.,00
$.00

$70,Z00.00

$1,350.00
$.00

$.00
$Z49700.00
$.00

$.00
$%9450.00
$14,175.00
$.00

$.00

.00

-40 %.00
25 $.00
25 $.00
eas) $.00
%.00
-850 %.00
50 $.00
$.00
25 $.00
%.00
$.00

FPAGE 3

INSTRUCTIONAL AND RESIDENTIAL ALLOTMENT

* INSTRUCTIONAL WEIGHT ADJ ALLOT. *
ADM FACTORS FOR PROGRAM *

*  DORM
* ADM

00

WEIGHT ADJ ALLOT.

FACTORS FOR FROGRAM
1.40 $.00
1.258 $.00
1.25 $.00
1.25 $.00
.00
.50 $.00
.50 $.00
$.00
25 $.00
$.00
$.00

$37,800.00
$204,120.00
$10Z,&00.00
$45,4600.00
%.00

$.00
%.00

%£.,00

$.00
$Z»700,00
.00
$E649700.00
$.00
$10,200,00
$.00

$704,Z200.00

$14+350.00
$.00

$.00
$Z4700.00
$.00

$.00
$91450.00
$145175.00
$.00

$.00

$E7»ET7E.00

$P7 875,00
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18T DISTRIBUTION OF ALLOTMENT CALCULATIANS CONTINUING FAGE 3
SE6-0Z INDIAN TOWNSHIF SCHOOL ME1 ¢ 06/11/91 INSTRUCTIONAL AND RESIDENTIAL ALLOTMENT
* INSTRUCTIONAL WEIGHT ADJ ALLOT. * BOARDING WEIGHT ADJ ALLOT. % DORM  WEIGHT ADJ ALLOT. *
* ADM FACTORS FOR PROGRAM * ADM FACTORS FOR FROGRAM %  ADM  FACTORS FOR PROGRAM % TOTALS
WEIGHTED FROGRAM TCOTALS $490,995. 00 $.00 $.00 $490,995.00
THE BASE VALUE OF ONE UNIT IS  $2,700.00. WHEN MULTIFLIED EY THE TOTAL WEIGHTED STUDENT UNITS. INSTRUCTIONAL === ====m=mmmmm e
THE TOTAL ADJUSTED INSTRUCTIONAL/RESIDENTIAL ALLOTMENT FOR THE SCHOOL IS $4915000,00. AND RESIDENTIAL $4915000.00
ROUNDED TO THE NEAREST $100.00 ALLOTMENT - =—mmmmmmmmmme i
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